Ekran Kartlari

AXLE

AXLE

AFOX

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AXLE

Uriin

G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-G210/1GD3P4CDIL)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64Bit

(GT1030/4GD4P4DIL)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB GDDR4 64Bit (AF1030-

4096D4L5)

GT1030-SL-2G-BRK 2GB GDDR5 DVI HDMI 64Bit

GT1030-2G-BRK 2GB DDR5 HDMI/DVI 64BIT

PH-GT1030-02G 2GB DDR5 64Bit HDMI/DVI

ROG-STRIX-RX6650XT-08G-GAMING

DUAL-RX6700XT-012G 12GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE G210 1GB DDR3 64Bit (AF210-1024D3L5)

COLORFUL GeForce GT1030 4GB GDDR6 64Bit (4G-V)

GEFORCE GT1030 4GB DDR4 64BIT (AX-
GT1030/4GD4P4DI)

POWERCOLOR REAPER RADEON RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6

(RX9060XT 8G-A) EKRAN KARTI

Marka

Axle

Axle

Afox

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Afox

Colorful

Axle

Powercolor

Stok

10+

Fiyat

23,65

78,65

78,65

99,00

99,00

99,00

361,90

478,50

24,75

79,20

82,50

401,50

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



POWERCOLOR HELLHOUND RX9060XT 8GB GDDR6 (RX9060XT Powercolor 0 423,50 USD
8G-L/0C) EKRAN KARTI



